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Quick Disconnects Pneumatic
INDUSTRIAL INTERCHANGE - TYPE D

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.

FORSAFLEX"

Connect

Disconnect

Body Female WP  Coupler Part

Plug Part

Size NPT psi Number Number
Manual Manual Va" Vs"” 300 - QDN42FP
Manual Manual Va" Va" 300 QDC44FpP QDN44FP
Manual Manual Va" 3" 300 QDC46FP QDN46FP
Manual Manual 3" Va" 300 QDC64FP QDN64FP
Manual Manual ¥s" ¥s" 300 QDC66FP QDNG66FP
Manual Manual 3" " 300 QDC68FP QDNG68FP
Manual Manual " 3" 300 QDC86FP QDN86FP
Manual Manual a" " 300 QDC88FP QDN88FP
Manual Manual n" 3" 300 QDC812FP QDN812FP
Automatic Manual Va Va 300 QDC44FP-A QDN44FP
Automatic Button Va Va 300 QSBC44FP QDN44FP
Comect  Disonnect 07 le WP Covplerpart o
Manual Manual Va" Vs"” 300 QDC42MmP QDN42MP
Manual Manual Va" " | 300 QDC44MP QDN44MP
Manual Manual Va" 8" 300 QDC46MP QDN46MP
Manual Manual 3" %" | 300 QDC64MP QDN64MP
Manual Manual 3" %" | 300 QDC66MP QDN66MP
Manual Manual 3" %" | 300 QDC68MP QDN68MP
Manual Manual " 3" 300 QDC86MP QDN86MP
Manual Manual " " 300 QDC88MP QDN88MP
Manual Manual " 34" 300 QDC812MP | QDN812MP

Connect

Disconnect

Body

Bar

b

wpP

Coupler Part

Plug Part

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Size
"
Ya"
3"
3"
"
"
"

1 /2”

Ya"
3/8"
Ya"
3/8”
1"
3/8”
"

3/4"

(PsI)
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Number
QDC44HB
QDC46HB
QDC64HB
QDC66HB
QDC68HB
QDC86HB
QDC88HB

QDC812HB

Number
QDN44HB
QDN46HB
QDN64HB
QDN66HB
QDN68HB
QDN86HB
QDN88HB

QDN812HB




Quick Disconnects Pneumatic
ARO INTERCHANGE - TYPE AR

These couplers interchange with ARO 210/ 310 couplings.

Connect

Manual

Manual

Manual

Disconnect Body | Female Coupler Part
Size NPT Number
Manual Ya" Va" 300 QARC44FP
Manual Yo" 3" 300 QARC46FP
Manual 3" 3" 300 QARC66FP

Plug Part

Number

QARN44FP
QARN46FP
QARNG66FP

Connect

Manual

Manual

Manual

Coupler Part

Disconnect Number
Manual Ya” 2" 300 | QARC44MP
Manual Ya” 3" 300 | QARC46MP
Manual 3" 35" 300 | QARC66MP

Plug Part
Number

QARN44MP
QARN46MP
QARN66MP

Connect

Manual

Manual

S ({umem
-

Coupler Part

Disconnect

Number
Manual 1/ a" 300 QARC44HB
Manual 1/ 3" 300 QARC46HB

Plug Part
Number

QARN44HB
QARN46HB

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Quick Disconnects Pneumatic
AUTOMOTIVE INTERCHANGE - TYPET

These couplers are fully interchangeable with Parker Truflate series 10.

Connect

Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Manual
Manual

Manual

Manual

Disconnect

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Body Female WP  Coupler Part

Size
1"
1"
38"
38"
38"
"
"

1/2 ”

NPT
1"
"
1"
"
%"
3"
1y

3,7

psi
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Number

QTC44FP
QTC46FP
QTC64FP
QTC66FP
QTC68FP
QDCB6FP
QDC88FP

Plug Part
Number

QTNA44FP
QTNA4GFP
QTNG4FP
QTNG6FP
QTNG8FP
QDN86FP
QDN8SFP
QDN812FP

: Body Male WP CouplerPart Plug Part
LA (RR T L LS Size NPT psi Number Number
Manual Manual 5" a" 300 QTC44MP QTN44MP
Manual Manual a" 38" 300 QTC46MP QTN46MP
Manual Manual 38" a" 300 QTC64MP QTN64MP
Manual Manual 3" 3" 300 QTC66MP QTN66MP
Manual Manual 3" 1n" 300 QTC68MP QTN68MP
Manual Manual " 38" 300 QDC86MP QDN86MP
Manual Manual " »" 300 QDC88MP QDN88MP
Manual Manual " 34" 300 QDC812MP QDN812MP
: Body WP CouplerPart  Plug Part
Connect Disconnect 2 Barb
Size psi Number Number
Manual Manual 5" 5" 300 QTC44HB QTN44HB
m Manual Manual Va" " 300 QTC46HB QTN46HB
Manual Manual 3" 3" 300 QTC66HB QTN66HB
Manual Manual 38" 1" 300 QTC68HB QTN68HB
Manual Manual 1" 3" 300 QDC86HB QDN86HB
Manual Manual 1n" " 300 QDC88HB QDNB88HB
Manual Manual 1n" 34" 300 QDC812HB QDN812HB

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Quick Disconnects Pneumatic
LONG LINCOLN INTERCHANGE - TYPE L

UNIVERSAL -TYPE U

Body | Female Coupler Plug

Connect Disconnect WP (PSI)

Size NPT Part Number Part Number
Manual Manual 2" Va” 300 QLC44FP QLN44FP

Body | Female Coupler Plug

Connect Disconnect WP (PSI)

Size NPT
Manual Manual 15" Va" 300 QLC44MP QLN44MP

Part Number Part Number

Body Female Coupler

Connect Disconnect Industrial ARO AUTO

Size [ i Part Number
Automatic Manual " 4" 250 QUCA44FP \ \ NI

JljeWNaUd S}08UU0dSId YoIND E SYNILIH

Body Female Coupler

Connect Disconnect Industrial ARO AUTO

Size NPT i Part Number

Automatic Manual " %" 250 QUC44MP V V V

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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=3 Quick Disconnects Pneumatic
= PNEUMATIC PROFILES
=
-
=
ﬂ D Series
m (Industrial)
g ;: T Series
o ; (Automotive)
72
O
% AR Series
8 (Aro)
>
9]
@)
n L Series
U (Lincoln)
>
&
3 PRESSURE WASH
Q
=
ST Series

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.

196 FORSAFLEX"



PNEUMATIC QUICK DISCONNECT - INTERCHANGE GUIDE

QDC44FP
QDC46FP
QDC64FP
QDC66FP
QDC68FP
QDC44MP
QDC46MP
QDC64MP
QDC66MP
QDC68MP
QDC44HB
QDC46HB
QDC64HB
QDC66HB
QDC68HB

QDN42FP
QDN44FpP
QDN46FP
QDN64FP
QDN66FP
QDN68FP
QDN86FP
QDN88FP
QDN812FP
QDN42MP
QDN44MP
QDN46MP
QDN64MP
QDN66MP
QDN68MP
QDN86MP
QDN88MP
QDN812MP
QDN44HB

2FF2-B
2FF3-B
3FF2
3FF3
3FF4
2FM2-B
2FM3-B
3FM2
3FM3
3FM4
2FS2-B
2FS3-B
3FS2
3FS3
3FS4

D2F1

D2F2
D2F3
D3F2
D3F3
D3F4
D4F3
D4F4
D4F6
D2M1
D2M2
D2M3
D3M2
D3M3
D3M4
D4M3
D4M4
D4Mé6
D2S2

B23
B23E
25C
25
25F
B22
B22E
24C
24
24F
B20-3B
B20-5B
24-3B
24-5B
24-6B

H1C
H3C
H3C-E
H1E
H3E
H3E-F
H1F
H3F
H3F-G
HOC
H2C
H2C-E
HOE
H2E
H2E-F
HOF
H2F
H2F-G
H8C

NDUSTRIAL INTERCHANGE COUPLERS

1000 | 23102-200
1200 | 23102-003
400 23103-002
420 23103-300
440 23103-004
1100 | 23102-212
1300 | 23102-213
410 23103-012
430 23103-313
450 23103-014
1600 | 23102-022
1700 | 23102-024
4004 | 23103-324
4006 | 23103-025
4008 | 23103-025
INDUSTRIAL INTERCHA
13 23902-100
11 23902-200
15 23902-003
41 23903-200
43 23903-300
45 23903-004
53 23904-003
55 23904-400
57 23904-005
12 23902-110
10 23902-210
14 23902-310
40 23903-210
42 23903-310
44 23903-410
52 23904-310
54 23904-410
56 23904-510
16 23902-220

3003
3203
4004
4204
4404
3103
3303
4104
4304
4504
3603
3703
4604
4804
4904
NGE NIPPLES
13-3
11-3
15-3
41-4
43-4
45-4
53-5
55-5
57-5
12-3
10-3
14-8
40-4
42-4
44-4
52-5
54-5
56-5
16-3

10-310-1402
10-310-1404

10-430-1404
10-430-1405
10-310-1452
10-310-1454

10-430-1454
10-430-1455
10-310-1002
10-310-1003

10-430-1004

10-310-5401
10-310-5402
10-310-5404
10-430-5402
10-430-5404
10-430-5405
10-550-5404

10-550-5407
10-310-5451
10-310-5452
10-310-5454
10-430-5452
10-430-5154
10-430-5455
10-550-5454
10-550-5455
10-550-5457
10-310-5002

DC20
DC2023
DC2622

DC26
DC2624

DC21
DC2103
DC2502

DC25
DC2504
DC2042
DC2044
DC2642
DC2644

DCP2021
DCP20
DCP2023
DCP2622
DCP26
DCP2624
DCP1823

DCP1826
DCP2101
DCP21
DCP2103
DCP2502
DCP25
DCP2504
DCP903
DCP9
DCP906
DCP2142

755/715
7718
1833
1835

756/716
719

1836

717
717-6

729
728
732
1840
1838

1860
1858

726
727
733
1839
1837

1859
1857

736

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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PNEUMATIC QUICK DISCONNECT - INTERCHANGE GUIDE

QDN45HB D2S2.5
QDN46HB D2S3
QDN64HB D3S2
QDN66HB D3S3
QDN68HB D354
QDN86HB D4S3
QDN88HB D454
QDN812HB D4se
QLC44MP 2LM2-B
QLC44FP 2LF2-B
QLN44FP L2F2
QLN44MP L2M2
QUC44FP 2UF2-B
QUC66FP 3UF3-B
QUC46FP 2UF3-B
QuUC46MP 2UM3-B
QUC44MP 2UM2-B

H8C-D
HOC
H4E
H5E
H6E
H4-F
H5-F

H5F-G

B72

B73

L2C

RF-251-4FP

RF-251-6FP

RF-251-6MP
RF-251-4MP

INDUSTRIAL INTERCHANGE NIPPLES
17 | 23902-420 | 173
404 46-4
406 | 23903-420 |  48-4
408 | 23903520 |  49-4
59 | 23904-420 | 59-5
60 | 23904-520 | 60-5
61 | 23904-620 | 61-5
LINCOLN INTERCHANGE COUPLERS
LNCM20 | LN3103
LNCF22 | LN3003
LINCOLN INTERCHANGE NIPPLES
LNPF22
LNPM20 LN11

UNIVERSAL INTERCHANGE COUPLERS

10-310-5004

10-430-5002
10-430-5003
10-550-5004
10-550-5005
10-550-5007

DCP2144

DCP2544
DCP2545
DCP1744
DCP1745
DCP1746

DC27

DC28

DCP27

ubC20

uDC2023

uDC2103
UDC21

736-6

790

791

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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PNEUMATIC QUICK DISCONNECT - INTERCHANGE GUIDE

QARC44FP
QARC66FP
QARC46FP
QARC44MP
QARC46MP
QARC66MP
QARC44HB
QARC46HB

QARN44FP
QARNG66FP
QARN44MP
QARN66MP
QARN44HB
QARN46HB
QARN66HB

QTC44FP
QTC46FP
QTC66FP
QTC68FP
QTC44MP
QTC46MP
QTC64MP
QTC66MP
QTC68MP
QTC44HB
QTC46HB
QTC66HB

2MF2-B
3MF3-PL
2MF3-B
2MM2-B
2MM3-B
3MM3-PL
2MS2-B
2MS3-B

M2F2
M3F3
M2M2
M3M3
M2S2
M2S3
M3S3

2JF2-B
2JF3-B
3JF3
3JF4
2JM2-B
2JM3-B
3JM2
3JM3
3JM4
2JS2-B
2JS3-B
3JS3

B53E
B52
B52E

B50-3B
B50-5B

A3C

A2C

A8C

B13
B13E
15
15F
B12
B12E
14C
14
14F
B10-3B
B10-5B
14-5B

ARO INTE

20AS-25M

ARO INT
1G2

1G3

AUTOMOTIVE

23AS-25F
23AS-37F

23AS-25M
23AS-37M

23AS-25H
23AS-37H

RCHANGE COUPLERS
310 310-4204
210-203 | 210-3203
210-212 | 210-3103
210-3303
310-313 | 310-4304
210-022 | 210-3603
210-215 | 210-3703
ERCHANGE NIPPLES
2609 210-11
3806 310-43
2608 210-10
3804 310-42
3946 210-16
22238 210-17
3807
INTERCHANGE COUPLERS
TFCF22 TF11
TFCF23 TF15
TFCF33 | TF4204
TF4404
TFCM22 | TF3103
TFCM23 | TF3303
TFCM32 | TF4104
TFCM33 | TF4304
TF4504
TFCH22 | TF3603
TFCH23 | TF3703
TFCH33 | TF4804

10-300-5402

10-300-5452

10-300-5002

DC36
DC3823
DC37
DC3703
DC35
DC3842
DC3844

DCP38
DCP36
DCP37
DCP35
DCP3742
DCP3744

DC2
DC223
DCé6
DC624
DC1
DC103
DC7
DC5
DC504
DC242
DC244
DC644

778

777

777-4

785/787
788
1805

786
789

1806

786-4

786-6
1806-6

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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PNEUMATIC QUICK DISCONNECT - INTERCHANGE GUIDE

AUTOMOTIVE INTERCHANGE NIPPLES

QTN44FP J2F2 3C 21AP-25F | TFPF22 TF3003 DCP2 784
QTN46FP J2F3 3C-E 21AP-37F | TFPF23 TF3203 DCP223

QTN64FP J3F2 1E TFPF32 TF41 DCP8 1810
QTN66FP J3F3 3E TFPF33 TF43 DCP6 1808
QTN86FP JAF3 1F 53 TFPF43 53-5 DCP1023 1820
QTNS88FP JAF4 3F 55 TFPF44 55-5 DCP10 1818
QTN44MP J2M2 2C 21AP-25M | TFPM22 TF10 DCP1 783
QTN46MP J2M3 2C-E 21AP-37M | TFPM23 TF14 DCP103

QTN64MP J3M2 OE TFPM32 TF40 DCP7 1809
QTN66MP J3M3 2E TFPM33 TF42 DCP5 1807
QTN86MP JaM3 10F 52 TFPM43 52-5 DCP903 1819
QTN88MP JaM4 2F 54 TFPM44 54-5 DCP9 1817
QTN44HB J2s2 8C 21AP-25H | TFPH22 TF16 DCP142 783-4
QTN46HB J2S3 9C 21AP-37H | TFPH23 TF17 DCP144 783-6
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